
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/17/21 06:39AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare

BE212845206/16/21  11:48PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212844306/16/21  11:01PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray  Rock Creek 24 Huffy Bicycle

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  BMX KENT Bicycle

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212841006/16/21  08:08PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Traffic Offense

BE212840206/16/21  07:09PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CRANSTON RD & GATEWAY BLVD

ARRESTED: RANGE, MARCUS STEVEN COY  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE212840106/16/21  07:05PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: WATERS, ANDREW ALLEN  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE212838206/16/21  04:49PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOCUST ST & OAK ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212837806/16/21  04:13PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: EARLE, ROBERT DEAN  M/W  Age: 60.00  City: BELOIT WI

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Bench Warrant

Bail Jumping

BE212837606/16/21  04:05PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Traffic Offense

Littering or Pollution Problem

BE212837006/16/21  03:40PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: FARR, ANTRIANA SHUNTICE  F/B  Age: 28.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212834206/16/21  01:26PM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: SAUCEDO, VICTOR S  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: NAJERA-ARMENTA, VALENTIN   M/L  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212832506/16/21  11:42AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: PINSON, PARSHAY JESSIE  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE212832406/16/21  11:32AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD APT: 7S

Disorderly Conduct

BE212831806/16/21  11:07AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STRONG AV

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 180.00lbs.



Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE212831406/16/21  10:56AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HULL AV

ARRESTED: AASEN, BRANDI LYNN  F/W  Age: 39.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212830206/16/21  09:48AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POOLE CT S

STOLEN:  Wallet

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE212829906/16/21  09:16AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE212821306/15/21  08:29PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT; APT: 8

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

CPS Referral

BE212818606/15/21  04:20PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD; APT: 7S

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

BE212818006/15/21  03:58PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & BRANIGAN RD

ARRESTED: ROACH, RAIYONA ARKAY  F/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212816606/15/21  02:12PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  EXTENSION CORDS

STOLEN:  Trimmer

Bench Warrant

BE212815706/15/21  01:36PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & WHITE AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

FOUND PROPERTY: Green    Marijuana

FOUND PROPERTY: Green    Marijuana



Check Welfare

BE212814906/15/21  12:26PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOOD DR

ROCK COUNTY CRISIS, 3530 N CTY TK F, JANESVILLE WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212812706/15/21  10:08AM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: JONES, KEVIN LAMONTE  M/B  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE212809306/15/21  01:52AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

Assault, Knife Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE212807806/14/21  11:53PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212807006/14/21  10:03PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212805406/14/21  07:59PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE212805106/14/21  07:33PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CONGRESS AV

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212804406/14/21  06:29PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE212803506/14/21  05:10PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HENRY AV & DEWEY AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Misc Ordinance Violation

BE212803206/14/21  05:00PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRINCE HALL DR; APT: 1201

ARRESTED: MADDOX, MALEENA MARIE  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212802006/14/21  04:13PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

STOLEN:  Binoculars

STOLEN:  Box Cutter

False Alarm

BE212801806/14/21  04:10PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Juvenile Runaway

BE212801206/14/21  03:58PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE212799206/14/21  01:38PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212799006/14/21  12:44PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE212798706/14/21  11:59AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: WOODS, KARI ANN  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE212796806/14/21  10:11AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GREENVIEW DR

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212796106/14/21  09:15AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Burglary, Nonres, Force En

BE212794306/14/21  06:14AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

SCOVILLE CENTER, 545 PUBLIC AV, BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2128452
	BE2128443
	BE2128443
	BE2128443
	BE2128443



	BE2128410
	BE2128410

	BE2128402
	

	BE2128401
	BE2128401

	BE2128382
	BE2128382

	BE2128378
	BE2128378

	BE2128376
	BE2128376

	BE2128370
	BE2128370

	BE2128342
	BE2128342

	BE2128325
	BE2128325

	BE2128324
	BE2128318
	BE2128318

	BE2128314
	BE2128314

	BE2128302
	BE2128302
	BE2128302
	BE2128302



	BE2128299
	BE2128213
	BE2128186
	BE2128186

	BE2128180
	BE2128180

	BE2128166
	BE2128166
	BE2128166
	BE2128166



	BE2128157
	BE2128157
	BE2128157
	BE2128157



	BE2128149
	BE2128149

	BE2128127
	BE2128127

	BE2128093
	BE2128078
	BE2128070
	BE2128070
	BE2128070
	BE2128070



	BE2128054
	BE2128054

	BE2128051
	BE2128044
	BE2128044

	BE2128035
	BE2128035

	BE2128032
	BE2128032

	BE2128020
	BE2128020
	BE2128020
	BE2128020



	BE2128018
	BE2128012
	BE2127992
	BE2127990
	BE2127990

	BE2127987
	BE2127987

	BE2127968
	BE2127961
	BE2127961

	BE2127943
	BE2127943



