



Media Report

06/17/21 06:39AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 11:48PM	FORD ST	BE2128452	ASILIS O
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 11:01PM	SIXTH ST	BE2128443	JOHNSON N
FOUND PROPERTY: G	Gray Rock Creek 24 Huffy Bicycle		
FOUND PROPERTY: B	Black BMX KENT Bicycle		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 08:08PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2128410	MUNIZ M
WALGREENS, 1901 PF	RAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 2	22.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00lbs.		
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 07:09PM	CRANSTON RD & GATEWAY BLVD	BE2128402	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: RANGE, M	MARCUS STEVEN COY M/B Age: 20.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 07:05PM	FOURTH ST	BE2128401	HAGSTROM D
FAMILY DOLLAR. 840	FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
	ANDREW ALLEN M/W Age: 33.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
·	<u> </u>		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 04:49PM	LOCUST ST & OAK ST	BE2128382	ASCHE I
ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE F/B Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 04:13PM	MILW RD	BE2128378	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: EARLE,	ROBERT DEAN M/W Age: 60.00 Ci		
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	N RD, BELOIT WI		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Bench Warrant			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 04:05PM	BLUFF ST	BE2128376	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: SMITH, L	AKWANZA RACHIONNE F/B Age: 2	24.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Traffic Offense			
Littering or Pollution P	roblem		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 03:40PM	PORTER AV & HENRY AV	BE2128370	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: FARR, A	NTRIANA SHUNTICE F/B Age: 28.0	0 City: ROCKFORD IL	
Dis and a du Canadurat			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report 06/16/21 01:26PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2128342	Primary Officer WEBER V
	00, VICTOR S M/W Age: 30.00 City		
	-ARMENTA, VALENTIN M/L Age: 37	7.00 City: BELOIT WI	
	-ARMENTA, VALENTIN M/L Age: 3	7.00 City: BELOIT WI	Demostic Malance No Marana
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	-ARMENTA, VALENTIN M/L Age: 3 Street of Occurrence MILW RD	7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2128325	Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2128325	
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2128325	Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON Check Welfare	Street of Occurrence MILW RD , PARSHAY JESSIE M/B Age: 29.00	CAD Number BE2128325 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer BELMONTES B
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2128325	Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON Check Welfare Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MILW RD , PARSHAY JESSIE M/B Age: 29.00 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2128325 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON Check Welfare Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:32AM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD , PARSHAY JESSIE M/B Age: 29.00 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2128325 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:42AM ARRESTED: PINSON Check Welfare Date/time of report 06/16/21 11:32AM Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence MILW RD , PARSHAY JESSIE M/B Age: 29.00 Street of Occurrence SHOPIERE RD APT: 7S	CAD Number BE2128325 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2128324	Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer HALVORSEN T

Cont Subs, Possess, C	ocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, F			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/16/21 10:56AM	HULL AV	BE2128314	DORAN M
ARRESTED: AASEN,	BRANDI LYNN F/W Age: 39.00 City: 1	OWN OF BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veb		
Date/time of report			
06/16/21 09:48AM STOLEN: Wallet	POOLE CT S	BE2128302	RICHARDS P
STULEN. Wallet			
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Fraud, Credit Card or			
			Drimon (Officer
Date/time of report 06/16/21 09:16AM	Street of Occurrence GRANT ST	CAD Number BE2128299	Primary Officer STEC Z
00/10/21 09.10AW			UILUZ
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 08:29PM	COLONY CT; APT: 8	BE2128213	MUNIZ M
Assault, Simple			CPS Referral
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 04:20PM	SHOPIERE RD; APT: 7S	BE2128186	ENGLISH T
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 03:58PM	MILW RD & BRANIGAN RD	BE2128180	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: ROACH,	RAIYONA ARKAY F/B Age: 19.00 City	/: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 02:12PM	MILW RD	CAD Number BE2128166	Primary Officer MIELKE J
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI		
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI		
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI		
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI		
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO STOLEN: Trimmer Bench Warrant	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI N CORDS	BE2128166	MIELKE J
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO STOLEN: Trimmer Bench Warrant Date/time of report	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI		MIELKE J Primary Officer
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO STOLEN: Trimmer Bench Warrant Date/time of report 06/15/21 01:36PM	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI N CORDS Street of Occurrence MILW RD & WHITE AV	BE2128166 CAD Number	MIELKE J
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILU STOLEN: EXTENSIO STOLEN: Trimmer Bench Warrant Date/time of report 06/15/21 01:36PM M/B JUVENILE ARRES	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI N CORDS Street of Occurrence MILW RD & WHITE AV STED	BE2128166 CAD Number	MIELKE J Primary Officer
06/15/21 02:12PM MENARDS, 2851 MILV STOLEN: EXTENSIO STOLEN: Trimmer Bench Warrant Date/time of report 06/15/21 01:36PM	MILW RD V RD, BELOIT WI N CORDS Street of Occurrence MILW RD & WHITE AV STED Green Marijuana	BE2128166 CAD Number	MIELKE J Primary Officer

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 12:26PM	WOOD DR	BE2128149	KELLEY J
ROCK COUNTY CRIS	SIS, 3530 N CTY TK F, JANESVILLE	E WI	
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 10:08AM	S RIVERSIDE DR	BE2128127	JONES B
ARRESTED: JONES,	KEVIN LAMONTE M/B Age: 46.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdictio	n		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/15/21 01:52AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2128093	MUNIZ M
Assault, Knife			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 11:53PM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2128078	HIRSCH C
Theft Drep From Mo	tor Vah		
Theft, Prop, From Mo			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence VERNON AV	CAD Number BE2128070	
06/14/21 10:03PM STOLEN: CELL PHO		BE2120070	DELGADO M
STOLLIN. CLLL FILO			
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 07:59PM	MADISON RD	BE2128054	ENGLISH T
WOODMANS, 1877 M	IADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 07:33PM	CONGRESS AV	BE2128051	BUROKER J
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Var	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 06:29PM	WIS AV	BE2128044	ROBINSON L
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED		
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Recovered Stolen Vel	ı		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 05:10PM	HENRY AV & DEWEY AV	BE2128035	ROCHA J
M/B JUVENILE ARRE M/B JUVENILE ARRE			

Misc Ordinance Violatio	on			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 05:00PM	PRINCE HALL DR; APT: 1201	BE2128032	ENGLISH T	
ARRESTED: MADDOX	ARRESTED: MADDOX, MALEENA MARIE F/B Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 04:13PM	MOORE ST	BE2128020	GLEASMAN J	
STOLEN: Binoculars				
STOLEN: Box Cutter				
False Alarm				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 04:10PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2128018	ROBINSON L	
Juvenile Runaway				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 03:58PM	MILW RD	BE2128012	BUROKER J	
Traffic Accident, Hit and	d Run			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 01:38PM	GRANT ST	BE2127992	OXENREIDER B	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 12:44PM	MADISON RD	BE2127990	ROBINSON L	
WOODMANS FOOD M	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT	WI		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 11:59AM	PARK AV & HENRY AV	BE2127987	DORAN M	
ARRESTED: WOODS,	KARIANN F/W Age: 38.00 City: BEL	OIT WI		
Sudden Death				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 10:11AM	GREENVIEW DR	BE2127968	OXENREIDER B	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 09:15AM	MILW RD	BE2127961	KELLEY J	
WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI				
Burglary, Nonres, Force	e En			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/14/21 06:14AM	PUBLIC AV	BE2127943	Primary Officer HENDERSON L	
		DELTETOTO	HENDERGONE	
SCOVILLE CENTER, 545 PUBLIC AV, BELOIT WI				